
Registered on 30 Apr 2013

890

North 1,532

Bekaa 1,280

South 822

Total 4,524

Registered Awaiting
Average waiting 

period Total
Persons 48,143 34,701 82,844

Households 11,577 7,678 19,255

142,384 11,912 154,296

34,266 2,774 37,040

122,923 31,508 154,431

25,703 6,758 32,461

30,393 31,531 61,924

6,546 6,833 13,379

343,843 109,652 453,495

78,092 24,043 102,135

South

Total Lebanon

Beirut & Mt Leb

Governorate

Beirut & Mt Lebanon

North
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15 days

31 days

71 days

26 days

39 days
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